Position

Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

City

Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms

Twentynine Palms

Department

Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance

Park Maintenance

Total Wages

$60,736
$45,409
$44,886
$35,011

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,128
$20,374
$20,451
$17,730



