Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Maintenance Worker		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$60,736	\$23,128
Maintenance Worker II		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$45,409	\$20,374
Maintenance Worker II		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$44,886	\$20,451
Maintenance Worker I		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$35,011	\$17,730